Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №6 в микрорайоне №196

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408573.24
	1220913.83
	44°05'58''
	20.25
	1-2

	2
	408587.78
	1220927.92
	131°51'23''
	6.19
	2-3

	3
	408583.65
	1220932.53
	222°02'57''
	4.12
	3-4

	4
	408580.59
	1220929.77
	224°45'32''
	13.45
	4-5

	5
	408571.04
	1220920.30
	228°08'31''
	2.97
	5-6

	6
	408569.06
	1220918.09
	314°27'24''
	5.97
	6-1


	Площадь
	0.0127 га     127 кв.м.

	Периметр
	52.94 м.


